
Team Day Contest Date Contest Level Opponent Name Home/Away Contest Time Location
HS Track Mon 4/3/2023 Varsity Delta / Tol Christian Away 5:30 PM Delta HS
HS Track Thur 4/6/23 Varsity Van Buren Invite Away 4:30 PM Van Buren HS
HS Track Tues 4/11/2023 Varsity Woodmore/Eastwoo Away 4:30 PM Woodmore HS
HS Track Sat 4/15/2023 Varsity Joe Tussing Patriot Away 9:00 AM Patrick Henry HS
HS Track Tues 4/18/2023 Varsity Genoa/Lake Away 5:00 PM Genoa HS
HS Track Fri 4/21/2023 Varsity Gibsonburg Invite Away 4:30 PM Gibsonburg 
HS Track Tues 4/25/2023 Varsity Rossford/Fostoria Home 4:30 PM Elmwood HS
HS Track Sat 4/29/23 Varsity Liberty Benton Away 5:00 PM Liberty Benton HS
HS Track Tues 5/2/2023 Varsity Otsego HS Away 4:30 PM Otsego HS
HS Track Fri 5/5/2023 Varsity John Ramsey Home 4:30 PM Elmwood HS
HS Track Mon 5/8/2023 Jr. Varsity Eastwood JV Track Away 4:30 PM Eastwood HS
HS Track Sat 5/13/2023 Varsity NBC Championship Away 10:00 AM Otsego HS


